
ECE130-03 Project Teams Today's Date ___________________________

Initial Last Name First Name CM Major Class Email

Team #1

Castle Brent CM 1415 CPE FR Brent.S.Castle@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Dagey Ryan CM 1447 CS FR Ryan.A.Dagey@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Jarvis Jeremy CM 1555 CS FR Jeremy.D.Jarvis@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Lute Zachary CM 1604 CS SO Zachary.P.Lute@Rose-Hulman.Edu

McDonald Nicholas CM 1623 EE FR Nicholas.M.McDonald@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Scott Joshua CM 1721 EE FR Joshua.N.Scott@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Team #2

Dunbar J. CM 605 EE SO J.Marcus.Dunbar@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Mastin Jonathon CM 221 CS SO Jon.D.Mastin@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Moore Christopher CM 1643 CS FR Christopher.P.Moore@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Parks Beau CM 1675 CS FR Beau.Parks@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Somann Jesse CM 1740 EE FR Jesse.P.Somann@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Unverfehrt Kari CM 1771 EE FR Kari.M.Unverfehrt@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Team #3

Amt John CM 1369 EE FR John.H.Amt@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Csicsko Christopher CM 1440 CS SO Christopher.J.Csicsko@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Dinkelaker Jared CM 1456 EE FR Jared.A.Dinkelaker@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Hertz Joshua CM 1526 CS FR Joshua.R.Hertz@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Hoelle Steven CM 1532 CS FR Steven.D.Hoelle@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Thomas Matthew CM 1760 CS FR Matthew.R.Thomas@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Team #4

Bowman Leah CM 1395 CS SO Leah.D.Bowman@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Davies Kristin CM 1449 CS FR Kristin.M.Davies@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Hunt Timothy CM 1548 CS SO Timothy.R.Hunt@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Reiman Nicholas CM 1696 CS SO Nicholas.J.Reiman@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Spontak Kevin CM 1742 EE SO Kevin.C.Spontak@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Swarner Nicolas CM 1754 CPE SO Nicolas.A.Swarner@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Team #5

Culver Stephen CM 1441 CS FR Stephen.J.Culver@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Dunham Chad CM 1891 PH JR Chad.D.Dunham@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Leonard Cori CM 1595 CS FR Cori.J.Leonard@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Linden Benjamen CM 1596 CS FR Benjamen.C.Linden@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Miller Zackery CM 1640 CS FR Zackery.J.Miller@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Pearce Leonard CM 1680 EE FR Leonard.W.Pearce@Rose-Hulman.Edu

Windlier Shawn CM 1791 CS SO


